
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 12.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. 
Applican

t 

Court Fee 

Specificatio

n 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 
64321/202

4 
31.07.2024 WP(C)/11256/2024 S K SWAIN 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-12  

2 
64428/202

4 
31.07.2024 MACA/209/2022 

S B 

UDAGATA 
4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-12  

3 
64439/202

4 
31.07.2024 WP(C)/38157/2023 B DAS 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-12  

4 
64453/202

4 
31.07.2024 CRLMC/2677/2016 CR NAYAK 16.00,3*16 

2024-

08-12  

5 
64783/202

4 
01.08.2024 WP(C)/4631/2019 

S C 

ROUTRAY 
4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-12  

6 
64785/202

4 
01.08.2024 RSA/42/2002 M BEHERA 2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-12  

7 
65397/202

4 
03.08.2024 RSA/437/2005 

M D 

BISWAL 
25.00,3*25 

2024-

08-12  

8 
65494/202

4 
03.08.2024 RSA/270/2002 

H N 

MOHAPATRA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-12  

9 
65533/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/17741/2021 B DAS 91.00,3*91 

2024-

08-12  

10 
65563/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/30989/2011 S DASH 2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-12  

11 
65564/202

4 
03.08.2024 CRLMC/366/2024 BHANJADEO 3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-12  

12 
65580/202

4 
03.08.2024 FAO/446/2018 

P K 

MISHRA 
37.00,3*37 

2024-

08-12  

13 
65582/202

4 
03.08.2024 FAO/403/2018 

P K 

MISHRA 
34.00,3*34 

2024-

08-12  

14 
65583/202

4 
03.08.2024 RFA/146/2009 PK SWAIN 2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-12  

15 
65605/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/3165/2023 

PK 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-12  

16 
65606/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/24486/2022 

PK 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-12  

17 65610/202 03.08.2024 WPC(OA)/1452/201 PK DALAI 3.00,3*3 2024-
 



4 5 08-12 

18 
65613/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/8611/2003 L D SAHOO 4.00,3*4  

2024-

08-12  

19 
65615/202

4 
03.08.2024 WP(C)/4375/2012 JPKAR 73.00,3*73 

2024-

08-12  

20 
66048/202

4 
06.08.2024 WP(C)/18695/2020 R SAMAL 6.00,3*6 

2024-

08-12  

21 
66050/202

4 
06.08.2024 WP(C)/18698/2020 R SAMAL 6.00,3*6 

2024-

08-12  

22 
66052/202

4 
06.08.2024 WP(C)/18693/2020 R SAMAL 5.00,3*5 

2024-

08-12  

23 
66107/202

4 
06.08.2024 RSA/60/2007 

A 

SUNDARAY 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-12  

24 
66114/202

4 
06.08.2024 FAO/497/2011 A ACHARYA 13.00,3*13 

2024-

08-12  

25 
66120/202

4 
06.08.2024 FAO/534/2015 KK NATH 6.00,3*6 

2024-

08-12  

26 
66461/202

4 
07.08.2024 RSA/352/2018 

A 

SUNDARAY 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

08-12  

27 
66760/202

4 
07.08.2024 FAO/160/2006 

N K 

SATAPATHY 
2.00,3*2  

2024-

08-12  

28 
66770/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/6578/2005 R K BASIK 

63.00,3*63 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-12  

29 
66778/202

4 
07.08.2024 WP(C)/21890/2013 R BISWAL 

8dfa sent to 

type section 

2024-

08-12  

30 
66895/202

4 
08.08.2024 FA/228/2001 S DAS 43.00,3*43 

2024-

08-12  

31 
67738/202

4 
12.08.2024 CRLMC/2555/2024 

D. 

MOHAPATRA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

08-12  

32 
67968/202

4 
12.08.2024 MATA/279/2023 B K PANDA 

114.00,3*114 

from file 

2024-

08-12  

READY CASES 
 

33 
64734/202

4 
01.08.2024 ABLAPL/5227/2024 C R NAYAK 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

08-12  

34 
66762/202

4 
07.08.2024 CONTC/650/2012 B BEHERA 

8.00,3*8 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-12  

35 
66768/202

4 
07.08.2024 CONTC/649/2012 B BEHERA 

9.00,3*9 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-12  

36 
66771/202

4 
07.08.2024 CONTC/651/2012 B BEHERA 

9.00,3*9 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-12  

37 
66774/202

4 
07.08.2024 CONTC/652/2012 B BEHERA 

9.00,3*9 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-12  



38 
67908/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/32156/2023 

BIJAYA 

DALEI 

4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

08-12  

39 
67916/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/9091/2024 

BIJAY KU 

DALEI 

4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

08-12  

40 
68091/202

4 
12.08.2024 ABLAPL/2755/2024 S DASH 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

08-12  

41 
68151/202

4 
12.08.2024 WP(C)/11206/2004 K C PANDA 

40.00,3*40 

document in 

dms 

2024-

08-12  

N I C 

 


